
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 
1 

2 

11 

21 

49 

38 

30 

4 

58 

134 

12 

46 

67 

Name 
Jarno RONZONI   - ov 

Roger HEIERLI   - ov 

Andrea CAMPACI 

Mirco MODESTI 

Erwin POSTMUS   - wc 

Simone CACCAMO 

Alex SCORPANITI 

Giuseppe MICHELOTTO   - o

Luca PETRINI   - ov 

Dejan ŠENK   - wc 

Nicola LAURENZI 

Adriano DELUCCHI 

Alessandro POZZO 

Nat 
ITA 

SUI 

ITA 

ITA 

NED 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SLO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

FMN 
FMI 

FMS 

FMI 

FMI 

KNMV 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

AMZS 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

Club 
Nico Racing Team 

Heirli Racing 

Italian Riders Oscar Bellini 

MC Assen 

Ducati Padova 

Nico Racing Team 

ŠD Inotherm R.T. 

IGP2T 

Nico Racing Team 

Nico Racing Team 

Motor. 
Aprilia 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha

Best Tm 
1:33.639 

1:35.675 

1:36.514 

1:37.795 

1:37.838 

1:37.865 

1:37.989 

1:39.036 

1:41.190 

1:41.557 

1:42.596 

1:47.319 

Diff 

2.036 

2.875 

4.156 

4.199 

4.226 

4.350 

5.397 

7.551 

7.918 

8.957 

13.680 

Gap 

2.036 

0.839 

1.281 

0.043 

0.027 

0.124 

1.047 

2.154 

0.367 

1.039 

4.723 

Laps 
8 

11 

8 

10 

11 

9 

8 

5 

9 

2 

7 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8.9.2018. 16:02:51 
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GROBNIK 2018. 
IGP - 125GP, 250GP 

QP 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.9.2018. 13:25 


